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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

A-fgrere

Free Practice 3 - Superstock 600+Superbike
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:44:52

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
02.07.2015 15:45 .

-
Il

Lap Lap Tm
9 1:46.447

10 1:45.621
11 1:46.228

(96) Georg Holter-Hovind

Diff Time of Day
+0.826 16:01:57.939
16:03:43.560
+0.607 16:05:29.788

1 15:46:57.419

2 1:53.040 +7.201 15:48:50.459

3 1:50.464 +4.625 15:50:40.923

4 1:50.592 +4.753 15:52:31.515

5 1:49.069 +3.230 15:54:20.584

6 1:47.557 +1.718 15:56:08.141

7 1:47.942 +2.103 15:57:56.083

8 1:47.194 +1.355 15:59:43.277

9 16:01:29.116

p10 2:07.732 +21.893 16:03:36.848
(55) Kent Frode Skjensberg

1 15:48:54.012

2 1:53.126 +7.245 15:50:47.138

3 1:54.302 +8.421 15:52:41.440

4 1:47.562 +1.681 15:54:29.002

5 15:56:14.883

6 1:48.165 +2.284 15:58:03.048

7 1:46.685 +0.804 15:59:49.733

8 1:46.317 +0.436 16:01:36.050

9 1:46.503 +0.622 16:03:22.553

10 1:47.110 +1.229 16:05:09.663

11 1:46.827 +0.946 16:06:56.490

(41°) Stinius Viking @degard

1

2 1:53.004
3 1:53.896
4 1:48.800
5 1:48.474
6 1:47.182
7

8

1:45.962

1:47.674

(44) Caroline Olsen

15:52:55.877
+7.042 15:54:48.881
+7.934 15:56:42.777
+2.838 15:58:31.577
+2.512 16:00:20.051
+1.220 16:02:07.233

16:03:53.195
+1.712 16:05:40.869

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(41) Norvald Haaland
1 15:50:00.412
2 1:50.113 +10.346 15:51:50.525
3 1:45.386 +5.619 15:53:35.911
4 1:44.664 +4.897 15:55:20.575
5 1:43.416 +3.649 15:57:03.991
6 1:42.830 +3.063 15:58:46.821
7 1:40.438 +0.671 16:00:27.259
8 1:40.216 +0.449 16:02:07.475
9 16:03:47.242
p10 1:58.897 +19.130 16:05:46.139
(10) Runar Hammer
1 15:50:13.672
2 1:49.406 +8.084 15:52:03.078
3 1:44.863 +3.541 15:53:47.941
4 1:48.694 +7.372 15:55:36.635
5 1:44.370 +3.048 15:57:21.005
6 1:44.668 +3.346 15:59:05.673
7 1:45.225 +3.903 16:00:50.898
8 1:43.789 +2.467 16:02:34.687
9 1:42.748 +1.426 16:04:17.435
10 16:05:58.757
(53) Oddgeir Estenstad
1 15:50:14.253
2 1:51.811 +9.939 15:52:06.064
3 1:47.419 +5.547 15:53:53.483
4 1:46.048 +4.176 15:55:39.531
5 1:46.396 +4.524 15:57:25.927
6 1:46.193 +4.321 15:59:12.120
7 1:44.710 +2.838 16:00:56.830
8 1:44.715 +2.843 16:02:41.545
9 1:44.935 +3.063 16:04:26.480
10 16:06:08.352
(21) Glenn-Erik Andresen
1 15:47:32.275
2 1:52.407 +9.682 15:49:24.682
3 1:45.362 +2.637 15:51:10.044
4 1:48.513 +5.788 15:52:58.557
5 1:49.387 +6.662 15:54:47.944
6 1:49.941 +7.216 15:56:37.885
7 1:43.111 +0.386 15:58:20.996
8 16:00:03.721
9 1:42.983 +0.258 16:01:46.704
10 1:43.664 +0.939 16:03:30.368
1 1:46.174 +3.449 16:05:16.542
(6) Lasse Pedersen
1 15:51:36.870
2 1:50.965 +8.088 15:53:27.835
3 1:49.451 +6.574 15:55:17.286
4 1:46.639 +3.762 15:57:03.925
5 1:46.372 +3.495 15:58:50.297
6 1:45.887 +3.010 16:00:36.184
7 1:44.951 +2.074 16:02:21.135
8 16:04:04.012
p9 1:56.137 +13.260 16:06:00.149
(80) Jonathan C. Kjgsterud
1 15:49:01.540
2 1:52.381 +8.680 15:50:53.921
3 1:50.992 +7.291 15:52:44.913
4 1:48.637 +4.936 15:54:33.550

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:46.890 +3.189 15:56:20.440
6 1:45.241 +1.540 15:58:05.681
7 1:44.844 +1.143 15:59:50.525
8 1:45.253 +1.552 16:01:35.778
9 1:43.932 +0.231 16:03:19.710

10 16:05:03.411

11 1:43.865 +0.164 16:06:47.276

(86) Henning S. Flathaug
1 15:47:15.974
2 1:51.952 +8.139 15:49:07.926
3 1:48.722 +4.909 15:50:56.648
4 1:46.154 +2.341 15:52:42.802
5 1:45.022 +1.209 15:54:27.824
6 1:45.311 +1.498 15:56:13.135
7 1:43.849 +0.036 15:57:56.984
8 1:45.259 +1.446 15:59:42.243
9 16:01:26.056
p10 1:52.765 +8.952 16:03:18.821
(42) Olai Hjartholm
1 15:49:25.684
2 1:52.916 +8.800 15:51:18.600
3 1:50.685 +6.569 15:53:09.285
4 1:50.065 +5.949 15:54:59.350
5 1:52.080 +7.964 15:56:51.430
6 1:48.443 +4.327 15:58:39.873
7 1:46.202 +2.086 16:00:26.075
8 1:44.776 +0.660 16:02:10.851
9 16:03:54.967
10 1:46.391 +2.275 16:05:41.358
(35) Stig Flemming Jensen
1 15:47:14.792
2 1:56.068 +11.249 15:49:10.860
3 1:55.314 +10.495 15:51:06.174
p4 2:00.886 +16.067 15:53:07.060
5 2:20.415 +44.596 15:55:36.475
6 1:47.683 +2.864 15:57:24.158
7 1:47.680 +2.861 15:59:11.838
8 1:46.444 +1.625 16:00:58.282
9 1:47.720 +2.901 16:02:46.002
10 16:04:30.821
11 1:47.415 +2.596 16:06:18.236
(33) Carl Berthelsen
1 15:49:00.645
2 1:52.626 +7.125 15:50:53.271
3 1:53.172 +7.671 15:52:46.443
4 1:49.329 +3.828 15:54:35.772
5 1:48.264 +2.763 15:56:24.036
6 1:47.305 +1.804 15:58:11.341
7 1:46.561 +1.060 15:59:57.902
8 1:46.018 +0.517 16:01:43.920
9 1:45.993 +0.492 16:03:29.913
10 IEEEEIE 16:05:15.414
(69) Martin Hayland
1 15:47:01.265
2 2:01.333 +15.712 15:49:02.598
3 1:57.944 +12.323 15:51:00.542
4 1:54.695 +9.074 15:52:55.237
5 1:52.040 +6.419 15:54:47.277
6 1:50.477 +4.856 15:56:37.754
7 1:47.363 +1.742 15:58:25.117
8 1:46.375 +0.754 16:00:11.492

1 15:46:57.288

2 1:55.265 +9.201 15:48:52.553

3 1:51.839 +5.775 15:50:44.392

4 1:53.078 +7.014 15:52:37.470

5 1:49.902 +3.838 15:54:27.372

6 1:47.423 +1.359 15:56:14.795

7 1:48.086 +2.022 15:58:02.881

8 1:46.732 +0.668 15:59:49.613

9 :46. 16:01:35.677

10 1:46.715 +0.651 16:03:22.392

pii 1:59.770 +13.706 16:05:22.162
(89) Robin Andre Nilsen

1 15:53:25.449

2 1:55.059 +7.072 15:55:20.508

3 1:51.132 +3.145 15:57:11.640

4 1:49.624 +1.637 15:59:01.264

5 1:49.582 +1.595 16:00:50.846

6 1:50.123 +2.136 16:02:40.969

7 16:04:28.956

8 1:48.658 +0.671 16:06:17.614

(8) Renate Jensen

1
2 1:55.130
3 1:54.175

15:51:32.225
+5.572 15:53:27.355
+4.617 15:55:21.530

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.

Printed: 02.07.2015 16:07:30
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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015
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Free Practice 3 - Superstock 600+Superbike

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:44:52

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
02.07.2015 15:45 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:52.944 +3.386 15:57:14.474
p5 2:02.536 +12.978 15:59:17.010
6 4:22.864  +2:33.306 16:03:39.874
7 16:05:29.432
(92) Ole Christian Stene
1 15:50:14.553
2 1:53.407 +3.569 15:52:07.960
3 1:52.616 +2.778 15:54:00.576
4 1:52.036 +2.198 15:55:52.612
5 1:51.318 +1.480 15:57:43.930
6 1:51.655 +1.817 15:59:35.585
7 1:50.913 +1.075 16:01:26.498
8 1:52.371 +2.533 16:03:18.869
9 16:05:08.707
10 1:50.140 +0.302 16:06:58.847
(48) Truls Andre Hjortnaes
1 15:48:31.415
2 1:56.861 +6.523 15:50:28.276
3 1:54.250 +3.912 15:52:22.526
4 1:51.633 +1.295 15:54:14.159
5 1:50.384 +0.046 15:56:04.543
6 15:57:54.881
p7 2:12.277 +21.939 16:00:07.158
(36) Kenneth S. Laget
1 15:50:42.087
2 2:06.763 +13.963 15:52:48.850
3 2:03.537 +10.737 15:54:52.387
4 2:00.085 +7.285 15:56:52.472
5 1:59.467 +6.667 15:58:51.939
6 1:58.854 +6.054 16:00:50.793
7 1:55.319 +2.519 16:02:46.112
8 1:54.432 +1.632 16:04:40.544
9 16:06:33.344
(13) Erik Sagmo
1 15:49:02.398
2 1:59.399 +3.636 15:51:01.797
3 1:58.201 +2.438 15:52:59.998
4 1:57.518 +1.755 15:54:57.516
5 15:56:53.279
6 1:58.705 +2.942 15:58:51.984
7 1:56.394 +0.631 16:00:48.378
p8 2:08.941 +13.178 16:02:57.319
(24) Magnus Bjernerad
1 15:48:27.435
2 2:07.356 +9.808 15:50:34.791
3 2:07.928 +10.380 15:52:42.719
4 2:04.393 +6.845 15:54:47.112
5 2:02.316 +4.768 15:56:49.428
6 2:00.565 +3.017 15:58:49.993
p7 2:09.658 +12.110 16:00:59.651
8 2:47.123 +49.575 16:03:46.774
9 16:05:44.322
(30) Stian Dalheim Sanner
1 15:52:59.044
2 2:08.473 +7.769 15:55:07.517
3 2:03.997 +3.293 15:57:11.514
4 2:04.663 +3.959 15:59:16.177
5 16:01:16.881
6 2:01.920 +1.216 16:03:18.801
7 2:02.194 +1.490 16:05:20.995
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